Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type:  Recessed
Applications:  Indoor
Luminaire material:  Extruded aluminium
Protective screen:  Polycarbonate

18 grey
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the cunsomer service
Ordering example : SM151 G 8030 M 01
(*) Global is a registered trade mark of Nordic Aluminium
Accessories
SA102
Directional louvers
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
SMOKE
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Photometry
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 6243.67
5 5945.55
15 1593.07
25 551.16
35 298.71
45 7.47
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 2056.39
5 2004.15
15 1709.90
25 1029.31
35 423.98
45 8.47
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 12759.44
5 7662.92
15 1073.33
25 537.78
35 365.02
45 7.13
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K
Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847
Wattage 15W 25W
Factor 1.0 1.596
8030 S 17W 3000K CRI80 12°
Lumens: 1575
8030 M 17W 3000K CRI80 24°
Lumens: 1575
8030 W 17W 3000K CRI80 55°
Lumens: 1575
3000
3000
6000
9000
12000
15000  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°120° Gamma Angles
1500
1500
3000
4500
6000
7500  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°